

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2004  
(CC 25/2004)  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2002 in CWP 8124/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARATA RAM & ORS.  
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Respondent (s)

With  
SLP(C)...CC 146 of 2004  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C)...CC 151 of 2004  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C)...CC 280 of 2004  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

SLP(C)...CC 88 of 2004  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

Date : 16/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)  
in CC 25 & 151Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

in CC 88, 146 & 280Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay, special leave petitions and prayer for interim relief.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) No. 15182 of 2003.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master